1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1949

Schiitzenkonig
Heinrich Magerhans I
Diedrich Essmiiller
Hermann Schoppe
Heinrich Magerhans Il
Walter Magerhans
Hermann Kantelhardt
Hermann Kantelhardt
Walter Magerhans
Willy Weber
Walter Magerhans |l
Walter Steinmetz
Wilhelm Pape
Helmut Vespermann
Gustav Meyer

- 1948 nicht bekannt

August Vespermann



